
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

06.10.2019 -67 1530 : 1597 Elm : Diefflen : 67 05.01.2020

-268 1275 : 1543 Merzig : Ensdorf : 268

14 1563 : 1549 Berus : Saarlouis : -14 

  

20.10.2019 -61 1505 : 1566 Berus : Elm : 61 19.01.2020

170 1623 : 1453 Diefflen : Merzig : -170 

4 1552 : 1548 Ensdorf : Saarlouis : -4  

  

03.11.2019 -129 1490 : 1619 Merzig : Elm : 129 02.02.2020

-19 1590 : 1609 Saarlouis : Diefflen : 19

52 1577 : 1525 Ensdorf : Berus : -52 

  

01.12.2019 0 : Elm : Ensdorf : 0 16.02.2020

0 : Diefflen : Berus : 0

0 : Merzig : Saarlouis : 0

  

15.12.2019 0 : Saarlouis : Elm : 0 01.03.2020

0 : Ensdorf : Diefflen : 0

0 : Berus : Merzig : 0

 

Elm

Diefflen

Elm

  

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Diefflen 3 4829 6 : 0

2. Ensdorf 3 4672 6 : 0

3. Elm 3 4715 4 : 2

4. Berus 3 4593 2 : 4

5. Saarlouis 3 4687 0 : 6

6. Merzig 3 4218 0 : 6

3 RK Beste Einzelschützen

Blaß Pascal 557

Lorang Jürgen 548

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Regionalliga West

Sportpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

2019-2020

Bemerkung

Diefflen

Meister Regionalliga West

15.12.2019

Berg Niklas

Tabelle Rückrunde

549



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

06.10.2019 -51 1527 : 1578 Bardenbach : Illingen 1 : 51 05.01.2020

-76 1504 : 1580 Marpingen : Urexweiler 2 : 76

-173 1373 : 1546 Humes : Urexweiler 3 : 173

   

20.10.2019 -102 1448 : 1550 Humes : Bardenbach : 102 19.01.2020

48 1551 : 1503 Illingen 1 : Marpingen : -48 

3 1557 : 1554 Urexweiler 2 : Urexweiler 3 : -3 

   

03.11.2019 -16 1509 : 1525 Marpingen : Bardenbach : 16 02.02.2020

-7 1554 : 1561 Urexweiler 3 : Illingen 1 : 7

150 1555 : 1405 Urexweiler 2 : Humes : -150 

   

01.12.2019 0 : Bardenbach : Urexweiler 2 : 0 16.02.2020

0 : Illingen 1 : Humes : 0

0 : Marpingen : Urexweiler 3 : 0

   

15.12.2019 0 : Urexweiler 3 : Bardenbach : 0 01.03.2020

0 : Urexweiler 2 : Illingen 1 : 0

0 : Humes : Marpingen : 0

 

Urexweiler 2

Urexweiler 3

Illingen 1

Marpingen

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Urexweiler 2 3 4692 6 : 0

2. Illingen 1 3 4690 6 : 0

3. Bardenbach 3 4602 4 : 2

4. Urexweiler 3 3 4654 2 : 4

5. Marpingen 3 4516 0 : 6

6. Humes 3 4226 0 : 6

529

3 RK Beste Einzelschützen

Lorson Frank

545

Berwanger Rolf 537

Theobald Tim

529

Turra Frank

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Regionalliga Nord

Sportpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

2019-2020

Bemerkung

Paarungen

Tabelle Rückrunde

15.12.2019

Herbst Meister Regionalliga Nord

Urexweiler 2



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

06.10.2019 -6 1488 : 1494 Ludweiler 2 : Püttlingen 2 : 6 05.01.2020

0 : Altenkessel : Frei : 0

59 1510 : 1451 Herrensohr 1 : Sulzbach : -59 

   

20.10.2019 70 1499 : 1429 Herrensohr 1 : Ludweiler 2 : -70 19.01.2020

43 1516 : 1473 Püttlingen 2 : Altenkessel : -43 

0 : Frei : Sulzbach : 0

   

03.11.2019 -211 1332 : 1543 Altenkessel : Ludweiler 2 : 211 02.02.2020

68 1536 : 1468 Sulzbach : Püttlingen 2 : -68 

0 : Frei : Herrensohr 1 : 0

   

01.12.2019 0 : Ludweiler 2 : Frei : 0 16.02.2020

0 : Püttlingen 2 : Herrensohr 1 : 0

0 : Altenkessel : Sulzbach : 0

   

15.12.2019 0 : Sulzbach : Ludweiler 2 : 0 01.03.2020

0 : Frei : Püttlingen 2 : 0

0 : Herrensohr 1 : Altenkessel : 0

 

Sulzbach

Sulzbach

Ludweiler 2

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Herrensohr 1 2 3009 4 : 0

2. Püttlingen 2 3 4478 4 : 2

3. Sulzbach 2 2987 2 : 2

4. Ludweiler 2 3 4460 2 : 4

5. Altenkessel 2 2805 0 : 4

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

3 RK Beste Einzelschützen

Walter Hans-Georg 532

Schmitt Andreas 522

Buwen  Jörg 521

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisErgebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

15.12.2019

Herbst Meister Regionalliga Süd

Paarungen

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Regionalliga Süd

Sportpistole
2019-2020

Tabelle Rückrunde

Herrensohr 1

Bemerkung



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

06.10.2019 23 1547 : 1524 Landsweiler 1 : Spi.Elversberg : -23 05.01.2020

339 1365 : 1026 Schiffweiler : Oberbexbach : -339 

 0 : Homburg 2 : Frei : 0

  

20.10.2019 -180 1390 : 1570 Homburg 2 : Landsweiler 1 : 180 19.01.2020

109 1534 : 1425 Spi.Elversberg : Schiffweiler : -109 

0 : Oberbexbach : Frei : 0

  

03.11.2019 -109 1431 : 1540 Schiffweiler : Landsweiler 1 : 109 02.02.2020

0 : Frei : Spi.Elversberg : 0

35 1551 : 1516 Oberbexbach : Homburg 2 : -35 

  

01.12.2019 0 : Landsweiler 1 : Oberbexbach : 0 16.02.2020

0 : Spi.Elversberg : Homburg 2 : 0

0 : Schiffweiler : Frei : 0

  

15.12.2019 0 : Frei : Landsweiler 1 : 0 01.03.2020

0 : Oberbexbach : Spi.Elversberg : 0

0 : Homburg 2 : Schiffweiler : 0

 

 

Landsweiler 1

Landsweiler 1

Homburg 2

 

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Landsweiler 1 3 4657 6 : 0

2. Spi.Elversberg 2 3058 2 : 2  

3. Oberbexbach 2 2577 2 : 2

4. Schiffweiler 3 4221 2 : 4

5. Homburg 2 2 2906 0 : 4

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

523

_

Beste Einzelschützen

Hönig Michael 522

Gard Michael 543

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis

3 RK

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Regionalliga Ost

Sportpistole
2019-2020

direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis

Tabelle Rückrunde

Haase Thorsten

15.12.2019

Herbst Meister Regionalliga Ost

Bemerkung

Landsweiler 1


